:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9309126

Jun 16, 2024 - 10:30 (UTC)

In epoch 290,910 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1259334 - 0.018564194 ETH®
66.68 USD

2 1259337 - 0.018645859 ETH®
66.97 USD

3 1259338 - 0.018621692 ETH®
66.88 USD

4 1259339 - 0.018679795 ETH®
67.09 USD

S 1259340 - 0.018659090 ETH®
67.02 USD

6 1259341 - 0.018578498 ETH®&®
66.73 USD

7 1259342 - 0.018593373 ETH®
66.78 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9309126
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/290910
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259334
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259337
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259338
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259339
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259340
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259341
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259342

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1259343

1259344

1259345

1259346

1259347

1259348

1259349

1259350

1259351

Validator Id

218928

Amount

0.018629114
66.91 USD

0.018627046
66.90 USD

0.018608185
66.83 USD

0.018613210
66.85 USD

0.018643656
66.96 USD

0.018610685
66.84 USD

0.018624773
66.89 USD

0.018167679
65.25 USD

0.018050109
64.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.048536314

174.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259343
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259344
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259345
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259346
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259347
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259348
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259349
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259350
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1259351
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/218928

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



