

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 18:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9309126</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 16, 2024 · 10:30 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>290,910</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1259334</u>	- 0.018564194 ETH 📀 66.68 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1259337</u>	- 0.018645859 ETH ↔ 66.97 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1259338</u>	- 0.018621692 ETH ⊘ 66.88 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1259339</u>	- 0.018679795 ETH ② 67.09 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1259340</u>	- 0.018659090 ETH ② 67.02 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1259341</u>	- 0.018578498 ETH 🐼 66.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1259342</u>	- 0.018593373 ETH ⊘ 66.78 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1259343</u>	- 0.018629114 ETH 🔗 66.91 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1259344</u>	- 0.018627046 ETH 66.90 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1259345</u>	- 0.018608185 ETH 🐼 66.83 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1259346</u>	- 0.018613210 ETH ⊘ 66.85 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1259347</u>	- 0.018643656 ETH ⊘ 66.96 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1259348</u>	- 0.018610685 ETH ⊘ 66.84 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1259349</u>	- 0.018624773 ETH ② 66.89 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1259350</u>	- 0.018167679 ETH ⊘ 65.25 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1259351</u>	- 0.018050109 ETH 🔗 64.83 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1 :	218928

+ 0.048536314 ETH ↔ 174.33 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.